
VESSEL VOY POSITION PORT DATE TIME COMMENT

CAPITAINE TASMAN 167N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Mon, 19 June 2017 0842hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Tue, 20 June 2017 1200hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Thu, 22 June 2017 0024hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Thu, 22 June 2017 2242hrs

ETA BRISBANE Sat, 24 June 2017 1400hrs

ETD BRISBANE Sun, 25 June 2017

ETA NOUMEA Wed, 28 June 2017

ETD NOUMEA Thu, 29 June 2017

ETA PORT VILA Fri, 30 June 2017

ETD PORT VILA Sat, 1 July 2017

ETA LAUTOKA Mon, 3 July 2017

ETD LAUTOKA Tue, 4 July 2017

ETA SUVA Tue, 4 July 2017

ETD SUVA Thu, 6 July 2017

ETA APIA Sat, 8 July 2017

ETD APIA Sun, 9 July 2017

ETA PAGO PAGO Sun, 9 July 2017

ETD PAGO PAGO Sun, 9 July 2017

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Wed, 12 July 2017

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Thu, 13 July 2017

168N ETA MELBOURNE Sat, 22 July 2017

ETD MELBOURNE Sun, 23 July 2017

FORUM PACIFIC 166N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Tue, 6 June 2017 0948hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Wed, 7 June 2017 1606hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Fri, 9 June 2017 0936hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Sat, 10 June 2017 1230hrs

ARRIVED BRISBANE Mon, 12 June 2017 1412hrs NOTE: FORUM PACIFIC V166N will be replaced in BNE by MCP SALZBURG 

MCP SALZBURG 029N ARRIVED BRISBANE Wed, 14 June 2017 1050hrs due to drydocking requirements.

SAILED BRISBANE Fri, 16 June 2017 0315hrs

ARRIVED NOUMEA Tue, 20 June 2017 1700hrs

SAILED NOUMEA Wed, 21 June 2017

ARRIVED PORT VILA Thu, 22 June 2017 0730hrs

SAILED PORT VILA Thu, 22 June 2017 1600hrs

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 25 June 2017 0300hrs

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 26 June 2017

ETA SUVA Mon, 26 June 2017

ETD SUVA Tue, 27 June 2017

ETA APIA Wed, 28 June 2017

ETD APIA Wed, 28 June 2017

ETA PAGO PAGO Wed, 28 June 2017

ETD PAGO PAGO Wed, 28 June 2017

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 1 July 2017

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Sat, 1 July 2017

MCP SALZBURG 030N ETA MELBOURNE Mon, 10 July 2017

ETD MELBOURNE Tue, 11 July 2017

CAPITAINE QUIROS 063N ARRIVED BRISBANE Thu, 1 June 2017 2354hrs

SAILED BRISBANE Thu, 8 June 2017 0054hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Wed, 14 June 2017 1854hrs

SAILED SUVA Thu, 15 June 2017 2200hrs

ARRIVED HONIARA Tue, 20 June 2017 1642hrs

SAILED HONIARA Wed, 21 June 2017 1900hrs

ETA NAURU Sat, 24 June 2017 1400hrs

ETD NAURU

063N ETA BRISBANE

ETD BRISBANE

MICRONESIAN CHIEF 1722N ARRIVED MELBOURNE Sat, 17 June 2017 1424hrs

SAILED MELBOURNE Sun, 18 June 2017 0550hrs

ARRIVED SYDNEY Wed, 21 June 2017 0930hrs

SAILED SYDNEY Thu, 22 June 2017 0855hrs

ETA BRISBANE Sat, 24 June 2017 1115hrs

ETD BRISBANE Sun, 25 June 2017

CAPITAINE DAMPIER 087N ARRIVED TAURANGA Thu, 15 June 2017 1818hrs

SAILED TAURANGA Fri, 16 June 2017 2236hrs

ARRIVED AUCKLAND Sat, 17 June 2017 2018hrs

SAILED AUCKLAND Mon, 19 June 2017 1306hrs

ARRIVED SUVA Fri, 23 June 2017 0748hrs

ETD SUVA Sat, 24 June 2017 0400hrs

ETA LAUTOKA Sat, 24 June 2017 1100hrs

ETD LAUTOKA Sun, 25 June 2017

088N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 30 June 2017

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 1 July 2017

CAPITAINE COOK 069N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 23 June 2017 1200hrs

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 24 June 2017 0500hrs

ETA AUCKLAND Sat, 24 June 2017

ETD AUCKLAND Mon, 26 June 2017

ETA SUVA Fri, 30 June 2017

ETD SUVA Sat, 1 July 2017

ETA LAUTOKA Sun, 2 July 2017

ETD LAUTOKA Mon, 3 July 2017

070N ETA TAURANGA Fri, 7 July 2017

ETD TAURANGA Sat, 8 July 2017

SOUTHERN TIARE 146N ETA NAPIER Sun, 16 July 2017

ETD NAPIER Sun, 16 July 2017

ETA AUCKLAND Tue, 18 July 2017

ETD AUCKLAND Wed, 19 July 2017

ETA NORFOLK ISLAND Fri, 21 July 2017

ETD NORFOLK ISLAND Sat, 22 July 2017

147N ETA NAPIER Sun, 20 August 2017

ETD NAPIER Sun, 20 August 2017

SOUTHERN LILY 407N ARRIVED AUCKLAND Thu, 22 June 2017 0730hrs

ETD AUCKLAND Sat, 24 June 2017 1204hrs

ETA NUKU'ALOFA Mon, 26 June 2017

ETD NUKU'ALOFA Tue, 27 June 2017

ETA APIA Thu, 29 June 2017

ETD APIA Fri, 30 June 2017

ETA PAGO PAGO Thu, 29 June 2017

ETD PAGO PAGO Fri, 30 June 2017

408N ETA AUCKLAND

ETD AUCKLAND
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